
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Lubbock, TX 4/28/2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 45 2nd 46 3rd 41 1st 40

104 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Pepcid Gin - 15.0 31.0 2.0 45.0 6.0 36.0 2.0 39.0 151.0 1

69 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 20.0 26.0 3.0 44.0 4.0 38.0 4.0 37.0 145.0 2

33 Spencer Perkins - TTU Sanjos Smoken - 5076938 6.0 40.0 27.0 20.0 1.0 41.0 5.0 36.0 137.0 3

264 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 2.0 44.0 7.0 40.0 2.0 40.0 31.0 10.0 134.0 4

287 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 1.0 45.0 6.0 41.0 3.0 39.0 32.0 9.0 134.0 5

266 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 21.0 25.0 9.0 38.0 7.0 35.0 8.0 33.0 131.0 6

218 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 5.0 41.0 16.0 31.0 12.0 30.0 13.0 28.0 130.0 7

6 Kristi L Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 22.0 24.0 12.0 35.0 11.0 31.0 3.0 38.0 128.0 8

276 Robin Smith - CC Frosted Chuck O Lena - 4212774 12.0 34.0 19.0 28.0 22.0 20.0 9.0 32.0 114.0 9

255 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 18.0 28.0 34.0 13.0 5.0 37.0 6.0 35.0 113.0 10

27 Lee Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 5022629 13.0 33.0 20.0 27.0 23.0 19.0 10.0 31.0 110.0 11

257 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 17.0 29.0 8.0 39.0 8.0 34.0 34.0 7.0 109.0 12

44 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 9.0 37.0 5.0 42.0 21.0 21.0 35.0 6.0 106.0 13

216 Demetrio Navarrette - TSU RS Frosty - 4566043 11.0 35.0 17.0 30.0 20.0 22.0 24.0 17.0 104.0 14

68 Linda Johnson - LB Roan Forever - 4502194 16.0 30.0 1.0 46.0 35.0 7.0 21.0 20.0 103.0 16

278 D'Nae Wilson - SCR Lady Express - 4528436 4.0 42.0 31.0 16.0 27.0 15.0 11.0 30.0 103.0 15

39 Landan Brown - TTU Never a Finer Cat - 10.0 36.0 26.0 21.0 19.0 23.0 19.0 22.0 102.0 17

256 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 7.0 39.0 14.0 33.0 16.0 26.0 37.0 4.0 102.0 19

288 Debra Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 3.0 43.0 15.0 32.0 34.0 8.0 22.0 19.0 102.0 18

233 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 8.0 38.0 25.0 22.0 10.0 32.0 39.0 2.0 94.0 20

261 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 30.0 16.0 22.0 25.0 25.0 17.0 7.0 34.0 92.0 21

24 Austin Carthel - WTAMU Bullet - 2012-109 19.0 27.0 32.0 15.0 18.0 24.0 18.0 23.0 89.0 22

49 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Halis Little Freckle - 3617871 24.0 22.0 10.0 37.0 29.0 13.0 26.0 15.0 87.0 23

19 Madilyn Watts - WTAMU Summertime Badger - 4990920 33.0 13.0 33.0 14.0 14.0 28.0 14.0 27.0 82.0 24

23 Bethany Riley - WTAMU Miss Scootin Bar San - 3933638 26.0 20.0 41.0 6.0 28.0 14.0 1.0 40.0 80.0 25

262 Phillip Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 40.0 6.0 21.0 26.0 13.0 29.0 23.0 18.0 79.0 26

250 Charley Hicks - Custom Tuff Slider - 48408170 29.0 17.0 30.0 17.0 9.0 33.0 30.0 11.0 78.0 27

50 Christina Jones - SRSU Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 28.0 18.0 43.0 4.0 15.0 27.0 16.0 25.0 74.0 28

43 Samantha Lindaman - Faith - 2012-101 14.0 32.0 23.0 24.0 31.0 11.0 36.0 5.0 72.0 29

222 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 27.0 19.0 4.0 43.0 40.0 2.0 33.0 8.0 72.0 30

55 Kadee Grubbs - ENMU TD - 25.0 21.0 40.0 7.0 17.0 25.0 27.0 14.0 67.0 31

234 Brit Lawrence - Jammin With Stars - 4250421 44.0 2.0 24.0 23.0 24.0 18.0 20.0 21.0 64.0 32

221 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 42.0 4.0 13.0 34.0 39.0 3.0 29.0 12.0 53.0 33

275 Amber Fox - CC Easy - Grade 43.0 3.0 39.0 8.0 32.0 10.0 17.0 24.0 45.0 34

54 Devynn Velosquez - ENMU Chunky Nubar - 36.0 10.0 44.0 3.0 37.0 5.0 15.0 26.0 44.0 35

48 Molly Jo Collins - SRSU Badger Dry Pepnic - 4912760 39.0 7.0 36.0 11.0 33.0 9.0 25.0 16.0 43.0 36

300 Jessica Scripps - Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 31.0 15.0 28.0 19.0 36.0 6.0 38.0 3.0 43.0 37

40 Kolby Free - TTU Dolly - 41.0 5.0 42.0 5.0 30.0 12.0 40.0 1.0 23.0 38

16 Tracy Cowin - Scooters Jose Uno - 4234775 32.0 14.0 29.0 18.0 38.0 4.0 SCR 0.0

17 June Scripps - MS Bleuhotsiehancock - 4948390 38.0 8.0 38.0 9.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

66 Madison Gay - Zip - need copy 34.0 12.0 37.0 10.0 41.0 1.0 #N/A 0.0

67 Heather Hernandez - Twist Natural Duster - need copy 37.0 9.0 45.0 2.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

217 Amberlie Roberts - Medicinal Warrior - 5275685 35.0 11.0 11.0 36.0 SCR 28.0 13.0 0.0

230 Jaime Zamora - FBW Lucky CD - 5172866 #N/A #N/A 26.0 16.0 SCR 0.0

267 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 23.0 23.0 18.0 29.0 #N/A 12.0 29.0 0.0

286 Lisa Grant - Villa - Grade SCR #N/A #N/A SCR #N/A 0.0

296 Tangi Irwin - A Ringer For General - 39262039 45.0 1.0 46.0 1.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

299 Eric Von Reet - Buffy - need copy #N/A 35.0 12.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

Novice All-Around



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:

45
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
46 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 3 4 9 5 2 8 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #
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1 45 287 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 75.0

2 44 264 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 75.0

3 43 288 Debra Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 5.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 69.0

4 42 278 D'Nae Wilson - SCR Lady Express - 4528436 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 68.0

5 41 218 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 68.0

6 40 33 Spencer Perkins - TTU Sanjos Smoken - 5076938 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 68.0

7 39 256 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 65.0

8 38 233 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 65.0

9 37 44 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 64.0

10 36 39 Landan Brown - TTU Never a Finer Cat - 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.0

Novice Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Scott Bagley

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 35 216 Demetrio Navarrette - TSU RS Frosty - 4566043 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 63.0

12 34 276 Robin Smith - CC Frosted Chuck O Lena - 4212774 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 63.0

13 33 27 Lee Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 5022629 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 62.0

14 32 43 Samantha Lindaman - Faith - 2012-101 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 61.0

15 31 104 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Pepcid Gin - 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 61.0

16 30 68 Linda Johnson - LB Roan Forever - 4502194 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 61.0

17 29 257 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 61.0

18 28 255 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 60.0

19 27 24 Austin Carthel - WTAMU Bullet - 2012-109 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 60.0

20 26 69 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 60.0

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 25 266 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 8.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 60.0

22 24 6 Kristi L Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 60.0

23 23 267 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 59.0

24 22 49 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Halis Little Freckle - 3617871 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 58.0

25 21 55 Kadee Grubbs - ENMU TD - 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 58.0

26 20 23 Bethany Riley - WTAMU Miss Scootin Bar San - 3933638 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 57.0

27 19 222 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 57.0

28 18 50 Christina Jones - SRSU Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 57.0

29 17 250 Charley Hicks - Custom Tuff Slider - 48408170 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 57.0

30 16 261 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 57.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 15 300 Jessica Scripps - Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 5.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 56.0

32 14 16 Tracy Cowin - Scooters Jose Uno - 4234775 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 56.0

33 13 19 Madilyn Watts - WTAMU Summertime Badger - 4990920 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 56.0

34 12 66 Madison Gay - Zip - need copy 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 53.0

35 11 217 Amberlie Roberts - Medicinal Warrior - 5275685 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 52.0

36 10 54 Devynn Velosquez - ENMU Chunky Nubar - 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 51.0

37 9 67 Heather Hernandez - Twist Natural Duster - need copy 5.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 50.0

38 8 17 June Scripps - MS Bleuhotsiehancock - 4948390 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 50.0

39 7 48 Molly Jo Collins - SRSU Badger Dry Pepnic - 4912760 4.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 50.0

40 6 262 Phillip Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 50.0

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 5 40 Kolby Free - TTU Dolly - 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 48.0

42 4 221 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 48.0

43 3 275 Amber Fox - CC Easy - Grade 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 47.0

44 2 234 Brit Lawrence - Jammin With Stars - 4250421 5.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 46.0

45 1 296 Tangi Irwin - A Ringer For General - 39262039 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 33.0

SCR #N/A 286 Lisa Grant - Villa - Grade
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:

46
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
46 TIE BREAKERS 6 3 4 7 5 1 2 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
Rt hand 
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Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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Total   

(1-100)

1 46 68 Linda Johnson - LB Roan Forever - 4502194 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 58.0

2 45 104 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Pepcid Gin - 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 58.0

3 44 69 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 58.0

4 43 222 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 57.0

5 42 44 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 56.0

6 41 287 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 56.0

7 40 264 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 55.0

8 39 257 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 54.0

9 38 266 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 54.0

10 37 49 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Halis Little Freckle - 3617871 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 53.0

Novice Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Scott Bagley

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Novice_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 36 217 Amberlie Roberts - Medicinal Warrior - 5275685 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 53.0

12 35 6 Kristi L Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 53.0

13 34 221 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 53.0

14 33 256 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 53.0

15 32 288 Debra Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 52.0

16 31 218 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 52.0

17 30 216 Demetrio Navarrette - TSU RS Frosty - 4566043 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 51.0

18 29 267 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 50.0

19 28 276 Robin Smith - CC Frosted Chuck O Lena - 4212774 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 50.0

20 27 27 Lee Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 5022629 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 50.0

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 26 262 Phillip Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 50.0

22 25 261 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 50.0

23 24 43 Samantha Lindaman - Faith - 2012-101 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 50.0

24 23 234 Brit Lawrence - Jammin With Stars - 4250421 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 50.0

25 22 233 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 49.0

26 21 39 Landan Brown - TTU Never a Finer Cat - 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 49.0

27 20 33 Spencer Perkins - TTU Sanjos Smoken - 5076938 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 48.0

28 19 300 Jessica Scripps - Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 48.0

29 18 16 Tracy Cowin - Scooters Jose Uno - 4234775 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 48.0

30 17 250 Charley Hicks - Custom Tuff Slider - 48408170 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 47.0

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Novice_Trail

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 16 278 D'Nae Wilson - SCR Lady Express - 4528436 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 46.0

32 15 24 Austin Carthel - WTAMU Bullet - 2012-109 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 46.0

33 14 19 Madilyn Watts - WTAMU Summertime Badger - 4990920 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 45.0

34 13 255 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 7.0 45.0

35 12 299 Eric Von Reet - Buffy - need copy 7.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 44.0

36 11 48 Molly Jo Collins - SRSU Badger Dry Pepnic - 4912760 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 44.0

37 10 66 Madison Gay - Zip - need copy 3.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 43.0

38 9 17 June Scripps - MS Bleuhotsiehancock - 4948390 6.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 43.0

39 8 275 Amber Fox - CC Easy - Grade 7.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 41.0

40 7 55 Kadee Grubbs - ENMU TD - 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 39.0

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 6 23 Bethany Riley - WTAMU Miss Scootin Bar San - 3933638 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 38.0

42 5 40 Kolby Free - TTU Dolly - 6.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 36.0

43 4 50 Christina Jones - SRSU Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 35.0

44 3 54 Devynn Velosquez - ENMU Chunky Nubar - 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 33.0

45 2 67 Heather Hernandez - Twist Natural Duster - need copy 4.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 26.0

46 1 296 Tangi Irwin - A Ringer For General - 39262039 1.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 13.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:

41
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
43 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 1 2 3 6 7 8

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 41 33 Spencer Perkins - TTU Sanjos Smoken - 5076938 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 0.5 60.5

2 40 264 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 54.0

3 39 287 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 52.0

4 38 69 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 49.0

5 37 255 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 47.0

6 36 104 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Pepcid Gin - 7.0 8.0 0.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 3.5 41.5

7 35 266 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 40.0

8 34 257 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 38.0

9 33 250 Charley Hicks - Custom Tuff Slider - 48408170 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 37.0

10 32 233 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 34.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Heather Young

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 31 6 Kristi L Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 33.0

12 30 218 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 31.0

13 29 262 Phillip Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 10.0 30.0

14 28 19 Madilyn Watts - WTAMU Summertime Badger - 4990920 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 30.0

15 27 50 Christina Jones - SRSU Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 12.0 29.0

16 26 256 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 9.0 29.0

17 25 55 Kadee Grubbs - ENMU TD - 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 28.0

18 24 24 Austin Carthel - WTAMU Bullet - 2012-109 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 27.0

19 23 39 Landan Brown - TTU Never a Finer Cat - 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 27.0

20 22 216 Demetrio Navarrette - TSU RS Frosty - 4566043 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 11.0 24.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 21 44 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 24.0

22 20 276 Robin Smith - CC Frosted Chuck O Lena - 4212774 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 9.0 23.0

23 19 27 Lee Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 5022629 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 15.0 22.0

24 18 234 Brit Lawrence - Jammin With Stars - 4250421 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 21.0

25 17 261 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 4.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 21.0

26 16 230 Jaime Zamora - FBW Lucky CD - 5172866 3.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 7.5 19.5

27 15 278 D'Nae Wilson - SCR Lady Express - 4528436 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 17.0 19.0

28 14 23 Bethany Riley - WTAMU Miss Scootin Bar San - 3933638 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 14.0 17.0

29 13 49 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Halis Little Freckle - 3617871 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 17.0 15.0

30 12 40 Kolby Free - TTU Dolly - 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 14.0 15.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 11 43 Samantha Lindaman - Faith - 2012-101 4.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 15.0

32 10 275 Amber Fox - CC Easy - Grade 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 17.0 14.0

33 9 48 Molly Jo Collins - SRSU Badger Dry Pepnic - 4912760 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 14.0

34 8 288 Debra Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 4.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 14.0

35 7 68 Linda Johnson - LB Roan Forever - 4502194 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 15.0 13.0

36 6 300 Jessica Scripps - Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 8.0 12.0

37 5 54 Devynn Velosquez - ENMU Chunky Nubar - 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 11.0

38 4 16 Tracy Cowin - Scooters Jose Uno - 4234775 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 17.0 8.0

39 3 221 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 20.0 7.0

40 2 222 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 1.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 16.0 0.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 1 66 Madison Gay - Zip - need copy 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 11.0 0.0

SCR #N/A 217 Amberlie Roberts - Medicinal Warrior - 5275685

SCR #N/A 286 Lisa Grant - Villa - Grade
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:Zeb Corvin Loc.

40
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
42 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 7 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense        

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties
Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 40.0 23 Bethany Riley - WTAMU Miss Scootin Bar San - 3933638 3 4 2 1 2 18 18 48

2 39.0 104 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Pepcid Gin - 3 4 2 2 3 17 17 1 47

3 38.0 6 Kristi L Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 3 3 1 2 2 18 17 46

4 37.0 69 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 3 3 2 1 2 17 18 46

5 36.0 33 Spencer Perkins - TTU Sanjos Smoken - 5076938 3 2 3 4 4 15 15 46

6 35.0 255 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 3 3 2 3 2 17 16 1 45

7 34.0 261 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 2 3 2 2 3 17 16 45

8 33.0 266 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 1 2 2 3 3 16 16 43

9 32.0 276 Robin Smith - CC Frosted Chuck O Lena - 4212774 3 3 2 2 2 16 15 43

10 31.0 27 Lee Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 5022629 3 2 2 2 2 16 15 42

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 30.0 278 D'Nae Wilson - SCR Lady Express - 4528436 2 2 2 2 1 16 16 41

12 29.0 267 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 3 3 2 3 3 14 13 41

13 28.0 218 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 2 1 1 1 3 16 16 40

14 27.0 19 Madilyn Watts - WTAMU Summertime Badger - 4990920 1 2 1 2 1 16 16 39

15 26.0 54 Devynn Velosquez - ENMU Chunky Nubar - 2 2 1 3 2 15 14 39

16 25.0 50 Christina Jones - SRSU Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 2 1 1 2 1 16 15 1 37

17 24.0 275 Amber Fox - CC Easy - Grade 2 1 1 1 1 16 15 37

18 23.0 24 Austin Carthel - WTAMU Bullet - 2012-109 3 2 1 1 2 15 15 2 37

19 22.0 39 Landan Brown - TTU Never a Finer Cat - 2 2 1 2 2 14 14 1 36

20 21.0 234 Brit Lawrence - Jammin With Stars - 4250421 2 1 1 2 2 14 14 36
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 20.0 68 Linda Johnson - LB Roan Forever - 4502194 2 3 2 2 1 14 13 1 36

22 19.0 288 Debra Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 2 1 2 2 3 14 13 1 36

23 18.0 262 Phillip Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 3 2 1 2 3 15 14 5 35

24 17.0 216 Demetrio Navarrette - TSU RS Frosty - 4566043 2 1 1 1 2 15 14 1 35

25 16.0 48 Molly Jo Collins - SRSU Badger Dry Pepnic - 4912760 2 2 1 2 2 14 14 4 33

26 15.0 49 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Halis Little Freckle - 3617871 1 2 1 1 2 14 12 33

27 14.0 55 Kadee Grubbs - ENMU TD - 2 3 2 2 2 12 12 2 33

28 13.0 217 Amberlie Roberts - Medicinal Warrior - 5275685 2 2 1 2 1 12 12 32

29 12.0 221 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 2 2 1 1 2 12 12 32

30 11.0 250 Charley Hicks - Custom Tuff Slider - 48408170 3 2 1 2 3 11 11 2 31
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 10.0 264 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 2 3 1 2 3 11 11 2 31

32 9.0 287 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 2 2 1 1 2 11 11 30

33 8.0 222 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 2 2 1 1 2 11 11 1 29

34 7.0 257 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 2 2 1 1 2 14 11 5 28

35 6.0 44 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 3 2 2 2 1 10 10 3 27

36 5.0 43 Samantha Lindaman - Faith - 2012-101 2 2 1 1 2 11 11 5 25

37 4.0 256 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 1 1 1 2 2 10 10 4 23

38 3.0 300 Jessica Scripps - Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 2 1 1 1 1 10 10 4 22

39 2.0 233 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 2 3 1 2 2 0 0 10

40 1.0 40 Kolby Free - TTU Dolly - 2 2 1 1 1 9 9 17 8
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